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e 2009 IMHR National Championship Show

Official Results

1 AMHA Weanling/Yearling Colt

No entries

2 AMHA Weanling/Yearling Mare
1st 55

3 AMHA Weanling/Yearling Gelding
No entries

4 AMHA Two Year Old Colt
1st 151
2nd 167

5 AMHA Two Year Old Filly
1st 198

6 AMHA Two Year Old Gelding
No entries
7 AMHA Senior Stallion
No entries
8 AMHA Senior Mare
1st 21
9 AMHA Senior Gelding
No entries

Grand Champion AMHA Stallion
National Grand Champion 151

Reserve Grand Champion AMHA Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion 167

Grand Champion AMHA Mare
National Grand Champion 198

Reserve Grand Champion AMHA Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion 21

Supreme Halter AMHA Champion

Supreme Exhibit 151
10 AMHA Single Pleasure Driving
No entries
11 AMHA Country Pleasure Driving
No entries
12 AMHA Liberty
No entries
13 AMHA Hunter
No entries
14 AMHA Halter Obstacle
No entries
15 Best Presented Horse & Youth Handler
National Champion 191
National Reserve Champion 128
3rd 1
4th 360
5th 356
16 Youth Showmanship - 8 Years & Under
National Champion 189
National Reserve Champion 252
3rd 188

Loadstar Wizards Exquisite

Lot Sa Funs Tru Snap Shot
Kinvara Apache Moon

South Wind Orion Romance

SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)

Lot Sa Funs Tru Snap Shot

Kinvara Apache Moon

South Wind Orion Romance

SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)

Lot Sa Funs Tru Snap Shot

Courtney Kelly
Katie Crosse
Hannah Briggs
Rachel Barry
Donae Sherman

Madison Kelly

Claire Gilroy
Ben Kelly
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17 Youth Showmanship - 9 to 11 years

National Champion 190 Tahlia Kelly
National Reserve Champion 99 Kate Field
3rd 235 Jye Clisby
4th 253 Kate Papadopoulos
18 Youth Showmanship - 12 to 14 Years
National Champion 191 Courtney Kelly
National Reserve Champion 1  Hannah Briggs
3rd 205 Holly Penfold
4th 39 Dane Peet
5th 171 Taylah Evans
19 Youth Showmanship - 15 to 17 years
National Champion 128 Katie Crosse
National Reserve Champion 76  Stephanie Meyrick
3rd 360 Rachel Barry
4th 357 Amanda Chenery
5th 40 Ashlee Peet
20 Youth Hunter - 8 Years & Under
National Champion 189 Madison Kelly
National Reserve Champion 188 Ben Kelly
21 Youth Hunter - 9 to 11 Years
National Champion 190 Tahlia Kelly
National Reserve Champion 253 Kate Papadopoulos
22 Youth Hunter - 12 to 14 Years
National Champion 191 Courtney Kelly
National Reserve Champion 205 Holly Penfold
3rd 171 Taylah Evans
4th 1  Hannah Briggs
Sth 99 Kate Field
23 Youth Hunter - 15 to 17 Years
National Champion 128 Katie Crosse
National Reserve Champion 360 Rachel Barry
3rd 40 Ashlee Peet
4th 76  Stephanie Meyrick
National Grand Youth Hunter
National Grand Champion 189 Madison Kelly

National Reserve Grand Youth Hunter

National Reserve Grand Champion 128
24 Youth Trail - 8 Years & Under

National Champion 252

National Reserve Champion 189

3rd 188
25 Youth Trail - 9 to 11 Years

National Champion 190

National Reserve Champion 99

3rd 253
26 Youth Trail - 12 to 14 Years

National Champion 39

National Reserve Champion 120

3rd 191

4th 1

Sth 205

Katie Crosse

Claire Gilroy
Madison Kelly
Ben Kelly

Tahlia Kelly
Kate Field

Kate Papadopoulos

Dane Peet
Tahlia Verwayen
Courtney Kelly
Hannah Briggs
Holly Penfold
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27 Youth Trail - 15 to 17 Years
National Champion 128 Katie Crosse
National Reserve Champion 360 Rachel Barry
3rd 40 Ashlee Peet
4th 76  Stephanie Meyrick
5th 357 Amanda Chenery
National Grand Youth Trail
National Grand Champion 128 Katie Crosse

National Reserve Grand Youth Trail
National Reserve Grand Champion 360 Rachel Barry

28 Youth Long-Reining

National Champion 40 Ashlee Peet
National Reserve Champion 76  Stephanie Meyrick
Hi Point Youth Exhibitor

Hi Point 1 128 Katie Crosse
Runner Up Hi Point Youth Exhibitor

HI Point 2 191 Courtney Kelly

29 Miniature Turnout
No entries

30 Miniature Novice Harness
No entries

31 Miniature Gelding In Harness
No entries

32 Miniature Mare In Harness
No entries

33 Miniature Stallion In Harness

No entries

34 Small Horse Turnout

National Champion 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects

35 Small Horse Novice Harness
No entries

36 Small Horse Gelding In Harness
No entries

37 Small Horse Mare In Harness
No entries

38 Small Horse Stallion In Harness

National Champion 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects

National Grand Champion Harness Small Horse

National Grand Champion 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects

39 Little Horse Turnout
No entries

40 Little Horse Novice Harness
No entries

41 Little Horse Gelding In Harness
No entries

42 Little Horse Mare In Harness
No entries

43 Little Horse Stallion In Harness
No entries

44 Miniature Pleasure Driving
No entries
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45 Miniature Obstacle Driving
No entries
46 Small Horse Pleasure Driving
National Champion 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects R. & G. Galway
47 Small Horse Obstacle Driving
National Champion 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects R. & G. Galway
48 Little Horse Pleasure Driving
No entries
49 Little Horse Obstacle Driving
No entries
50 Gentleman Whip
National Champion 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects R. & G. Galway
51 Lady Whip
National Champion 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects R. & G. Galway
52 Miniature Longreining
National Champion 42  Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
53 Small Horse Longreining
National Champion 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects R. & G. Galway
National Reserve Champion 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette D. & S. Meyrick
54 Little Horse Longreining
No entries
Hi Point Harness Exhibit
Hi Point 1 96 Sharrain Park Special Effects R. & G. Galway
Runner Up Hi Point Harness Exhibit
HI Point 2 42  Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
55 Double Shot - Colt Foal/Weanling
1st 11 Cooper'S' Chromed Knight L. Whitehead
2nd 159 Glenrowan Out Of The Blue M. St Clair
3rd 174 Sapphire Park Bucks Wortha Shot N. Kelly
4th 142 Silver Oak DP Hershey Kisses L. Williams
5th 173 Sapphire Park Sculptures Painted Image N. Kelly
1st 159 Glenrowan Out Of The Blue M. St Clair
2nd 173 Sapphire Park Sculptures Painted Image N. Kelly
3rd 110 Elbar Sculptured With Pride J. Barbat
4th 339 Rumbrooke Excessive Satin Sun T. & L. White
5th 175 Sapphire Park Sculptures Hi Ho Silver N. Kelly
56 Double Shot - Colt Yearling
1st 67 Rumbrooke Extreme Black As Knight S. Polley
2nd 158 VIP Snippets War Chant K. Mason
3rd 19 Andara Park SK's Al Asgar Fahl B. Anderson
4th 68 Kadina With A Dash L. Murphie
1st 158 VIP Snippets War Chant K. Mason
2nd 19 Andara Park SK's Al Asqgar Fahl B. Anderson
3rd 67 Rumbrooke Extreme Black As Knight S. Polley
4th 68 Kadina With A Dash L. Murphie
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57 Double Shot - Colt Two Years Old
1st 169 Benvarden Sahara Moonshadow P. & L. McDonald
2nd 36 Imperial Midnight Star T. &S. East
3rd 222 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lil Stunner S. Brown
4th 167 Kinvara Apache Moon K. & L. Cornford
5th 115 Bogart Park Buckaneer M. Cummings
1st 36 Imperial Midnight Star T.&S. East
2nd 169 Benvarden Sahara Moonshadow P. & L. McDonald
3rd 222 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lil Stunner S. Brown
4th 115 Bogart Park Buckaneer M. Cummings
5th 167 Kinvara Apache Moon K. & L. Cornford
Double Shot - Champion Junior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 169 Benvarden Sahara Moonshadow P. & L. McDonald
Champion Exhibit 36 Imperial Midnight Star T. &S. East
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Junior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 36 Imperial Midnight Star T. &S. East
Reserve Champion Exhibit 169 Benvarden Sahara Moonshadow P. & L. McDonald

58 Double Shot - Stallion Three Years Old
1st 231 Spellbound Dark Magic S. Clisby
2nd 212 Koriana Ryders Dee Ja Vu K. Raines
3rd 71 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy J. Linnan
4th 168 Flying Dust Faberge N. Kelly
5th 57 Harrington Park Dream Maker R. Clover
1st 231 Spellbound Dark Magic S. Clisby
2nd 71 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy J. Linnan
3rd 168 Flying Dust Faberge N. Kelly
4th 212 Koriana Ryders Dee Ja Vu K. Raines
5th 57 Harrington Park Dream Maker R. Clover

59 Double Shot - Stallion Four Years & Over
1st 149 Cranage Firecracker C. Cantrill
2nd 136 Apoco-D Moonlight Gambler W. & M. Stevenson
3rd 63 Shangrila NR Desperado J. Raines
4th 60 Gunnadoo Grande Chaudiere G. & A. Ward
5th 134 Larapinta Snippets Prince Charming P. Cheung & T. Hutchins
1st 149 Cranage Firecracker C. Cantrill
2nd 136 Apoco-D Moonlight Gambler W. & M. Stevenson
3rd 63 Shangrila NR Desperado J. Raines
4th 134 Larapinta Snippets Prince Charming P. Cheung & T. Hutchins
Sth 60 Gunnadoo Grande Chaudiere G. & A. Ward
Double Shot - Champion Senior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 231 Spellbound Dark Magic S. Clisby
Champion Exhibit 231 Spellbound Dark Magic S. Clisby
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Senior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 149 Cranage Firecracker C. Cantrill
Reserve Champion Exhibit 149 Cranage Firecracker C. Cantrill
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60 Double Shot - Filly Foal/Weanling
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
61 Double Shot - Filly Yearling
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
62 Double Shot - Filly Two Years Old
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

72
185
199
259
269

72
223
342
199

13

179
230
24
133
172
179
177
66
24
133

198
206
359
121
70
198
206
121
6
359

Double Shot - Champion Junior Mare

Champion Exhibit
Champion Exhibit

179
179

Petite Equine Ivory Sahara

Sapphire Park Sculptures Lady Gaga
South Wind Supreme Sophistication
Spellbound Mystic Indulgence

Little Impressions DQA Bella Donna
Petite Equine Ivory Sahara

Waya Lailai Kings Porcelain Doll
Rumbrooke Excessive Spot On
South Wind Supreme Sophistication

Cooper 'S' Frameless Jezabelle

Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My
Glascow Lodge Supremes Mystic
Silhouette Storms Finesse

Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream
The Glebe Romeos Antionette
Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My
Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey
Almighty Mystics Mesmerising Toy
Silhouette Storms Finesse

Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream

South Wind Orion Romance

Elbar Silver Holly

Pint Size Riccadonna

Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Surprise
Golden Eagle Princess Kim

South Wind Orion Romance

Elbar Silver Holly

Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Surprise
Kadina Mystic Princess

Pint Size Riccadonna

Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My
Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My

Double Shot - Reserve Champion Junior Mare

Reserve Champion Exhibit

Reserve Champion Exhibit

63 Double Shot - Mare Three Years Old

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

198
198

147
21
210
147
21
210

South Wind Orion Romance

South Wind Orion Romance

Coomba Special Lady

SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)
Koriana Sorrento Moon

Coomba Special Lady

SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)
Koriana Sorrento Moon
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G. Holloway
N. Kelly

K. Ferguson
J. & D. Gilroy
K. Pendred
G. Holloway
S. Brown

T. & L. White
K. Ferguson
L. Whitehead

N. Kelly

K. Campbell

A. &S. Smith

J. L. & K. Crosse
N. Kelly

N. Kelly

N. Kelly

S. &S. Polley
A. &S. Smith

J. L. & K. Crosse

K. Ferguson

J. Fraser

A. & L. Boehme
P. Verwayen

L. Murphie

K. Ferguson

J. Fraser

P. Verwayen

C. Allen

A. & L. Boehme

N. Kelly
N. Kelly

K. Ferguson

K. Ferguson

J. Peacock
A. &S. Smith
K. Raines

J. Peacock
A. &S. Smith
K. Raines
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64 Double Shot - Mare Four Years & Over
1st 216 Thi Hi RA's Simply Irresistable P. & L. Cottam
2nd 100 Mini World Fine Design N. & K. Field
3rd 227 Grace Peak Bound To Impress A. Ward
4th 83 Misty Morn JustA Snippet E. Shoesmith
5th 94  Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Rhapsody R. & P. Blinkhorn
1st 100 Mini World Fine Design N. & K. Field
2nd 227 Grace Peak Bound To Impress A. Ward
3rd 216 Thi Hi RA's Simply Irresistable P. & L. Cottam
4th 83  Misty Morn JustA Snippet E. Shoesmith
5th 94  Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Rhapsody R. & P. Blinkhorn
261 Double Shot - Broodmare
1st 337 Cheyenne Minnasotta Magic T. &L. White
1st 337 Cheyenne Minnasotta Magic T. &L. White
Double Shot - Champion Senior Mare
Champion Exhibit 147 Coomba Special Lady J. Peacock
Champion Exhibit 147 Coomba Special Lady J. Peacock
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Senior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 21 SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA) A. &S. Smith
Reserve Champion Exhibit 216 Thi Hi RA's Simply Irresistable P. & L. Cottam
65 Double Shot - Gelding Foal/Weanling
1st 104 Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Attitude N. & K. Field
2nd 104 Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Attitude N. & K. Field
66 Double Shot - Gelding Yearling
1st 65 Bogart Park Stormy S. Polley
2nd 130 Sapphire Park Sculptures O What A Star J. L. & K. Crosse
3rd 103 Painted White Knight N. Field
1st 65 Bogart Park Stormy S. Polley
2nd 130 Sapphire Park Sculptures O What A Star J. L. & K. Crosse
3rd 103 Painted White Knight N. Field
67 Double Shot - Gelding Two Years Old
1st 8  Shanrion IBN Design L. & A. Geosits
2nd 153 Silkwoods I'm So Charming S. Skott
3rd 41 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist D. Peet
1st 153 Silkwoods I'm So Charming S. Skott
2nd 8  Shanrion IBN Design L. & A. Geosits
3rd 41 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist D. Peet
Double Shot - Champion Junior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 65 Bogart Park Stormy S. Polley
Champion Exhibit 65 Bogart Park Stormy S. Polley
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 8  Shanrion IBN Design L. & A. Geosits
Reserve Champion Exhibit 153 Silkwoods I'm So Charming S. Skott
68 Double Shot - Gelding Three Years Old
1st 2 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece H. Briggs
2nd 42  Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
1st 2 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece H. Briggs
2nd 42  Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
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69 Double Shot - Gelding Four Years & Over
1st 59 Warrelen Arazona K. Campbell
2nd 160 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
3rd 37 Imperial Warrellen Night Vision T. &S. East
4th 129 lllusive Total Eclipse J. L. & K. Crosse
5th 52 Coomba La Flynn M. & M. Bimr
1st 37 Imperial Warrellen Night Vision T.&S. East
2nd 251 Coomba Magic Flight T. Warner
3rd 160 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
4th 52 Coomba La Flynn M. & M. Bimr
5th 129 lllusive Total Eclipse J. L. & K. Crosse
Double Shot - Champion Senior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 2 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece H. Briggs
Champion Exhibit 2 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece H. Briggs
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Senior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 59 Warrelen Arazona K. Campbell
Reserve Champion Exhibit 37 Imperial Warrellen Night Vision T. &S. East
Double Shot - Supreme Junior Miniature Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 179 Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My N. Kelly
Supreme Exhibit 179 Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My N. Kelly
Double Shot - Supreme Senior Miniature Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 231 Spellbound Dark Magic S. Clisby
Supreme Exhibit 231 Spellbound Dark Magic S. Clisby

70 Double Shot - Small Horse Colt Foal/Weanling
1st 186 Sapphire Park Sculptures On Cloud 9 N. Kelly
2nd 176 Sapphire Park Sculptures Dream On N. Kelly
3rd 225 Atlanta Izer Skylord G. & D. Donaldson
4th 224 Atlanta Thunderstruck G. & D. Donaldson
5th 295 A&K Touch of Wizardry W. Allenby & E. Kay
1st 186 Sapphire Park Sculptures On Cloud 9 N. Kelly
2nd 176 Sapphire Park Sculptures Dream On N. Kelly
3rd 295 A&K Touch of Wizardry W. Allenby & E. Kay
4th 225 Atlanta Izer Skylord G. & D. Donaldson
5th 285 Longfield Farm Black Hawk F. Lawler

71 Double Shot - Small Horse Colt Yearling
1st 140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea L. Williams
2nd 73  Petite Equine Prince Fabian G. Holloway
3rd 131 Sapphire Park Sculpture 2 AT J. L. & K. Crosse
4th 302 Weebelong Mintaka D. &J. Irwin
5th 111 Elbar Bronze Echo J. Barbat
1st 106 Makasa Dejavu D. Tait
2nd 140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea L. Williams
3rd 111 Elbar Bronze Echo J. Barbat
4th 302 Weebelong Mintaka D. & J. Irwin
5th 73  Petite Equine Prince Fabian G. Holloway
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72 Double Shot - Small Horse Colt Two Years Old
1st 58 Glascow Lodge Spectrums Masterpiece K. Campbell
2nd 260 Weebelong Shiners Nightcap J. & D. Gilroy
3rd 200 Chillie Wynds Shamelessly Special C. Delucchi
4th 151 Lot Sa Funs Tru Snap Shot K. Sherman
1st 58 Glascow Lodge Spectrums Masterpiece K. Campbell
2nd 260 Weebelong Shiners Nightcap J. & D. Gilroy
3rd 151 Lot Sa Funs Tru Snap Shot K. Sherman
4th 200 Chillie Wynds Shamelessly Special C. DeLucchi
Double Shot - Champion Small Horse Junior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 58 Glascow Lodge Spectrums Masterpiece K. Campbell
Champion Exhibit 106 Makasa Dejavu D. Tait
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Small Horse Junior Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea L. Williams
Reserve Champion Exhibit 140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea L. Williams

73 Double Shot - Stallion Small Horse Three Years Old
1st 108 Fantasy Farm I'm So Smooth M. Constable & K. Kelsall
2nd 202 Grandchester Views Phantoms Curtain Call C. DeLucchi
1st 108 Fantasy Farm I'm So Smooth M. Constable & K. Kelsall
2nd 202 Grandchester Views Phantoms Curtain Call C. DeLucchi

74 Double Shot - Stallion Small Horse Four Years & Over
1st 139 Apoco-D Gamblers Anonymous W. & M. Stevenson
2nd 358 Shangrila BW Born Free F. Lawler
3rd 243 Blue Kestroll Houdini D. Hodson
1st 358 Shangrila BW Born Free F. Lawler
2nd 139 Apoco-D Gamblers Anonymous W. & M. Stevenson
3rd 243 Blue Kestroll Houdini D. Hodson
Double Shot - Champion Small Horse Senior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 108 Fantasy Farm I'm So Smooth M. Constable & K. Kelsall
Champion Exhibit 108 Fantasy Farm I'm So Smooth M. Constable & K. Kelsall
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Small Horse Stallion
Reserve Champion Exhibit 139 Apoco-D Gamblers Anonymous W. & M. Stevenson
Reserve Champion Exhibit 358 Shangrila BW Born Free F. Lawler

75 Double Shot - Filly Small Horse Foal/Weanling
1st 250 Lin-Di Tia Maria D. MacFadyen
2nd 273 Alchemy SE Midnight Special R. & H. Boyd
3rd 95 Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Elegance R. & P. Blinkhorn
4th 126 Brooloo Beyond Expectation P. Verwayen
5th 249 Lin-Di Black Pearl D. MacFadyen
1st 249 Lin-Di Black Pearl D. MacFadyen
2nd 126 Brooloo Beyond Expectation P. Verwayen
3rd 250 Lin-Di Tia Maria D. MacFadyen
4th 273 Alchemy SE Midnight Special R. & H. Boyd
5th 95 Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Elegance R. & P. Blinkhorn
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76 Double Shot - Filly Small Horse Yearling
1st 137 Apoco-D Silver Bells W. & M. Stevenson
2nd 257 Spellbound Dark Mystique J. & D. Gilroy
3rd 299 Winterwood Claire De Lune E. Lewis
4th 178 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da N. Kelly
5th 343 Borderline Miss Daisy N. Little
1st 178 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da N. Kelly
2nd 299 Winterwood Claire De Lune E. Lewis
3rd 166 Sapphire Park Xtreme Golden Girl N. Kelly
4th 56 Loadstar Wizards Hifalutin Lady J. Seach
5th 343 Borderline Miss Daisy N. Little

77 Double Shot - Filly Small Horse Two Years Old
1st 248 Mirrindel Ebony & Ivory C. &S. Bailey
2nd 266 Silver Oak TM Love Supreme L. Williams
3rd 3 Alchemy Dynamic Destiny H. Briggs
4th 23 Silhouette Storms Fantasy A. &S. Smith
5th 255 Spellbound Promise Of Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
1st 3 Alchemy Dynamic Destiny H. Briggs
2nd 23 Silhouette Storms Fantasy A. & S. Smith
3rd 248 Mirrindel Ebony & Ivory C. &S. Bailey
4th 266 Silver Oak TM Love Supreme L. Williams
5th 255 Spellbound Promise Of Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
Double Shot - Champion Small Horse Junior Mare
Champion Exhibit 3 Alchemy Dynamic Destiny H. Briggs
Champion Exhibit 178 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da N. Kelly

78

79

263

Double Shot - Reserve Champion Small Horse Junior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 137 Apoco-D Silver Bells

Reserve Champion Exhibit 299 Winterwood Claire De Lune

Double Shot - Mare Small Horse Three Years Old

1st 298 Tyrone Park Zyera

2nd 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette

3rd 74 Serendipity Ooh La La

4th 138 Apoco-D Hot Chocolate

1st 74  Serendipity Ooh La La

2nd 298 Tyrone Park Zyera

3rd 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette

4th 138 Apoco-D Hot Chocolate
Double Shot - Mare Small Horse Four Years & Over

1st 4 Walkabout Creek Myell Alkira
2nd 34 Minya Park Nyx

3rd 79 Karavale Petite Fours

4th 209 Koriana Illusive Star

1st 4  Walkabout Creek Myell Alkira
2nd 34 Minya Park Nyx

3rd 79 Karavale Petite Fours

4th 209 Koriana Illusive Star

Double Shot - Small Horse Broodmare

1st 336 Silver Star Heaven Sent

1st 336 Silver Star Heaven Sent
Double Shot - Champion Small Horse Senior Mare

Champion Exhibit 4 Walkabout Creek Myell Alkira
Champion Exhibit 4 Walkabout Creek Myell Alkira
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Double Shot - Reserve Champion Small Horse Senior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 336 Silver Star Heaven Sent T. & L. White
Reserve Champion Exhibit 298 Tyrone Park Zyera G. & W. Tunbridge
80 Double Shot - Gelding Small Horse Foal/Weanling
No entries
81 Double Shot - Gelding Small Horse Yearling
1st 102 Crystal Park Sunset Winds N. & K. Field
2nd 163 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya N. Kelly
1st 163 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya N. Kelly
2nd 102 Crystal Park Sunset Winds N. & K. Field
82 Double Shot - Gelding Small Horse Two Years Old
1st 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly
2nd 233 Andsome Park Southern Star S. & J. Clisby
3rd 122 Gar-Won Eddie P. Verwayen
4th 80 Karavale Cordon Bleu E. Shoesmith
1st 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly
2nd 80 Karavale Cordon Bleu E. Shoesmith
3rd 233 Andsome Park Southern Star S. & J. Clisby
4th 122 Gar-Won Eddie P. Verwayen
Double Shot - Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly
Champion Exhibit 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 163 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya N. Kelly
Reserve Champion Exhibit 233 Andsome Park Southern Star S. & J. Clisby
83 Double Shot - Gelding Small Horse Three Years Old
1st 112 Minya Park Ixion J. Barbat
2nd 267 Silver Oak Ace Ventura K. Pendred
3rd 105 King Park Ima King Il D. Tait
4th 213 Koriana Shaman Obsession K. Raines
1st 267 Silver Oak Ace Ventura K. Pendred
2nd 112 Minya Park Ixion J. Barbat
3rd 105 King Park Ima King Il D. Tait
4th 213 Koriana Shaman Obsession K. Raines
84 Double Shot - Gelding Small Horse Four Years & Over
1st 207 Coomba Silver Strike J. Fraser
2nd 5 LaYugwam Tinsel Town A. Bevan
3rd 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
4th 9  Rosehill Dreams Come True L. Smoutha & S. Penfold
5th 132 Trabyrne Simply Awesome J. L. & K. Crosse
1st 5 LaYugwam Tinsel Town A. Bevan
2nd 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
3rd 207 Coomba Silver Strike J. Fraser
4th 132 Trabyrne Simply Awesome J. L. & K. Crosse
Sth 9  Rosehill Dreams Come True L. Smoutha & S. Penfold

Double Shot - Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding

Champion Exhibit 207 Coomba Silver Strike
Champion Exhibit 112 Minya Park Ixion
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding
Reserve Champion Exhibit 267 Silver Oak Ace Ventura
Reserve Champion Exhibit 5 LaYugwam Tinsel Town
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Double Shot - Supreme Junior Small Horse Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
Supreme Exhibit 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
Double Shot - Supreme Senior Small Horse Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 207 Coomba Silver Strike
Supreme Exhibit 4 Walkabout Creek Myell Alkira

85 Double Shot - Colt Little Horse Foal/Weanling
No entries

86 Double Shot - Colt Little Horse Yearling
1st 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated
1st 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated

87 Double Shot - Colt Little Horse Two Years Old
No entries

Double Shot - Champion Little Horse Junior Stallion

Champion Exhibit 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated
Champion Exhibit 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated
88 Double Shot - Stallion Little Horse Three Years Old
No entries
89 Double Shot - Stallion Little Horse Four Years & Over
1st 119 Tiny Toy Decked By A Knight
1st 119 Tiny Toy Decked By A Knight
Double Shot - Champion Little Horse Senior Stallion
Champion Exhibit 119 Tiny Toy Decked By A Knight
Champion Exhibit 119 Tiny Toy Decked By A Knight
90 Double Shot - Filly Little Horse Foal/Weanling
No entries
91 Double Shot - Filly Little Horse Yearling
1st 118 Gardenia Park A Touch Of Class
2nd 261 Spellbound Shooting Star
3rd 203 Jaydee Just A Dream
1st 118 Gardenia Park A Touch Of Class
2nd 201 Miniwinni Little Elvis
3rd 203 Jaydee Just A Dream
92 Double Shot - Filly Little Horse Two Years Old
1st 75 Monkani Emerald
1st 75 Monkani Emerald
Double Shot - Champion Little Horse Junior Mare
Champion Exhibit 75 Monkani Emerald
Champion Exhibit 75 Monkani Emerald
Double Shot - Reserve Champion Little Horse Junior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 118 Gardenia Park A Touch Of Class
Reserve Champion Exhibit 118 Gardenia Park A Touch Of Class
93 Double Shot - Mare Little Horse Three Years Old
No entries
94 Double Shot - Mare Little Horse Four Years & Over
1st 116 Tianjara Fantasia
1st 116 Tianjara Fantasia
263 Double Shot - Little Horse Broodmare
1st 109 Wangatar Arizona Rose
1st 109 Wangatar Arizona Rose
Double Shot - Champion Little Horse Senior Mare
Champion Exhibit 116 Tianjara Fantasia
Champion Exhibit 116 Tianjara Fantasia
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N. Kelly
N. Kelly

J. Fraser
A. Bevan

M. Binch
M. Binch

M. Binch
M. Binch

Gardenia Park Stud
Gardenia Park Stud

Gardenia Park Stud
Gardenia Park Stud

Gardenia Park Stud
J. & D. Gilroy

J. DeLucchi
Gardenia Park Stud
C. DeLucchi

J. DeLucchi

D. & S. Meyrick
D. & S. Meyrick

D. & S. Meyrick
D. & S. Meyrick

Gardenia Park Stud
Gardenia Park Stud

Gardenia Park Stud
Gardenia Park Stud

K. Kelsall
K. Kelsall

Gardenia Park Stud
Gardenia Park Stud
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Double Shot - Reserve Champion Little Horse Senior Mare
Reserve Champion Exhibit 109 Wangatar Arizona Rose K. Kelsall
Reserve Champion Exhibit 109 Wangatar Arizona Rose K. Kelsall
95 Double Shot - Gelding Little Horse Foal/Weanling
No entries
96 Double Shot - Gelding Little Horse Yearling
No entries
97 Double Shot - Gelding Little Horse Two Years Old
No entries
98 Double Shot - Gelding Little Horse Three Years Old
No entries
99 Double Shot - Gelding Little Horse Four Years & Over
1st 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines
1st 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines
Double Shot - Champion Little Horse Senior Gelding
Champion Exhibit 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines
Champion Exhibit 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines
Double Shot - Supreme Junior Little Horse Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated M. Binch
Supreme Exhibit 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated M. Binch
Double Shot - Supreme Senior Little Horse Exhibit
Supreme Exhibit 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud
Supreme Exhibit 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud
101 Classics - Foal / Weanling - 26" & under
1st 173 Sapphire Park Sculptures Painted Image N. Kelly
2nd 319 Tiny Toy Snippets Prestige M. & M. Bennett
3rd 269 Little Impressions DQA Bella Donna K. Pendred
4th 324 Tiny Toy Lil Miss Independence M. & M. Bennett
5th 226 Atlanta Echoes Of Thunder G. & D. Donaldson
6th 307 Grandchester Views Champagne Golden Blaze W. & P. Whitfield
102 Classics - Foal / Weanling - over 26" to 28"
1st 174 Sapphire Park Bucks Wortha Shot N. Kelly
2nd 223 Waya Lailai Kings Porcelain Doll S. Brown
3rd 325 Tiny Toy Lil Gucchi Girl M. & M. Bennett
4th 309 Grandchester Views Champagne Honeycomb W. & P. Whitfield
5th 339 Rumbrooke Excessive Satin Sun T. & L. White
6th 110 Elbar Sculptured With Pride J. Barbat
103 Classics - Foal / Weanling - over 28" to 30"
1st 199 South Wind Supreme Sophistication K. Ferguson
2nd 175 Sapphire Park Sculptures Hi Ho Silver N. Kelly
3rd 142 Silver Oak DP Hershey Kisses L. Williams
4th 268 Little Impressions Be My Valentine K. Pendred
5th 64 Bogart Park Orion Fantasy S. Polley
6th 185 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lady Gaga N. Kelly
104 Classics - Yearling - 30" & under
1st 10 Willow Creeks CRM Shall We Dance (imp USA) M. Sticklen
2nd 133 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream J. L. & K. Crosse
3rd 130 Sapphire Park Sculptures O What A Star J. L. & K. Crosse
4th 315 Lindan MG Nightshade L. Herve
5th 296 Belle Capri Showkayce Perfect Gift W. & D. Allenby
6th 155 Glascow Lodge Supremes Mystic K. Campbell
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Official Results

105 Classics - Yearling - over 30" to 32"
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

179 Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My

177 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

311 Tiny Toy Chant Me A Melody

301 Willoughby Park Hopes & Dreams

310 Grandchester Views Champagne Ellegance
272 Atlanta Mystical Memsab

106 Classics - Two Year Old - 31" & under

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

326 Tiny Toy Lil Miss Happy

36 Imperial Midnight Star

62 Manchurian French Kiss

98 Gold Circle Gidget

121 Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Surprise

107 Classics - Two Year Old - over 31" to 33"

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
108 Classics - Three Year Old
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
109 Classics - Four Years & Over
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

169 Benvarden Sahara Moonshadow

198 South Wind Orion Romance

115 Bogart Park Buckaneer

219 Atlanta Painted Carousel

359 Pint Size Riccadonna

53 Howling Wolf Ranch Fame 'N' Fortune

231 Spellbound Dark Magic
168 Flying Dust Faberge
217 Cranage Heza Gamblin' Man
2 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece
71 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy

21 SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA)

323 Tiny Toy Snippets Night Chant
63 Shangrila NR Desperado

37 Imperial Warrellen Night Vision
216 Thi Hi RA's Simply Irresistable
38 Imperial Aussies Painted Picasso
160 Silver Star Sombrero

110 Classics - Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 32"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

186 Sapphire Park Sculptures On Cloud 9
327 Tiny Toy MG Tempo

176 Sapphire Park Sculptures Dream On
273 Alchemy SE Midnight Special

126 Brooloo Beyond Expectation

225 Atlanta lzer Skylord

111 Classics - Foal / Weanling - over 32" to 34"

1st
2nd
3rd

112 Classics - Yearling - over 32" to 34"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

304 Beau Cheval Moulin Rouge
250 Lin-Di Tia Maria

7 Kadina Colorado

312 Grandchester Views Ima Legend
178 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da
166 Sapphire Park Xtreme Golden Girl
140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea

131 Sapphire Park Sculpture 2 AT

111 Elbar Bronze Echo
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N. Kelly

N. Kelly

P. & W. Whitfield
S. & D. Shapland
W. & P. Whitfield
R. & H. Boyd

M. & M. Bennett
T.&S. East

J. Raines

P. Barcham

P. Verwayen

P. & L. McDonald
K. Ferguson
M. Cummings

J. Wetzler & T. Edwards

A. & L. Boehme

M. Lewis

S. Clisby
N. Kelly

J. Wetzler & T. Edwards

H. Briggs
J. Linnan
A. & S. Smith

M. & M. Bennett
J. Raines

T.&S. East

P. & L. Cottam
T.&S. East

N. Kelly

N. Kelly

M. & M. Bennett
N. Kelly

R. & H. Boyd

P. Verwayen

G. & D. Donaldson

R. Damm
D. MacFadyen
C. Allen

W. & P. Whitfield
N. Kelly

N. Kelly

L. Williams

J. L. & K. Crosse
J. Barbat
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Official Results

113 Classics - Yearling - over 34" to 36"

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

106 Makasa Dejavu

306 Grandchester Views Champagne Velvet Dream
299 Winterwood Claire De Lune

302 Weebelong Mintaka

318 La Yugwam Snippets Man About Town

214 Willowbrooke Valentine Rose

114 Classics - Two Year Old - over 33" to 35"

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

313 Grandchester Views Something Special
3 Alchemy Dynamic Destiny

162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
23 Silhouette Storms Fantasy

58 Glascow Lodge Spectrums Masterpiece

329 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night

115 Classics - Two Year Old - over 35" to 37"

1st
2nd
3rd
116 Classics - Three Year Old
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

248 Mirrindel Ebony & Ivory
266 Silver Oak TM Love Supreme
233 Andsome Park Southern Star

77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette
298 Tyrone Park Zyera

74  Serendipity Ooh La La

108 Fantasy Farm I'm So Smooth
105 King Park Ima King Il

112 Minya Park Ixion

117 Classics - Four Years & Over

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
118 Classics - Foal / Weanling

No entries
119 Classics - Yearling
1st
2nd
3rd
120 Classics - Two Year Old
1st

121 Classics - Three Year Old

No entries

207 Coomba Silver Strike
4 Walkabout Creek Myell Alkira
358 Shangrila BW Born Free
34 Minya Park Nyx
267 Silver Oak Ace Ventura
336 Silver Star Heaven Sent

170 Fantasy Farm X Rated
203 Jaydee Just A Dream
118 Gardenia Park A Touch Of Class

75 Monkani Emerald

122 Classics - Four Years & Over

1st
2nd

116 Tianjara Fantasia
211 Koriana Colour Me Star

123 SIRES Futurities - Foal / Weanling - 26" & under

1st
2nd

173 Sapphire Park Sculptures Painted Image
226 Atlanta Echoes Of Thunder

124 SIRES Futurities - Foal / Weanling - over 26" to 28"

1st

110 Elbar Sculptured With Pride

125 SIRES Futurities - Foal / Weanling - over 28" to 30"

1st
2nd

175 Sapphire Park Sculptures Hi Ho Silver
185 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lady Gaga
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D. Tait

P. & W. Whitfield
E. Lewis

D. &J. Irwin

A. Anderson & A. Schollum

Brandley Family

W. & P. Whitfield
H. Briggs

N. Kelly

A. &S. Smith

K. Campbell

M. & M. Bennett

C. &S. Bailey
L. Williams
S. & J. Clisby

D. &S. Meyrick

G. & W. Tunbridge

A. Peake

M. Constable & K. Kelsall
D. Tait

J. Barbat

J. Fraser

A. Bevan

F. Lawler

A. Thomson
K. Pendred
T. & L. White

M. Binch
J. DeLucchi
Gardenia Park Stud

D. & S. Meyrick

Gardenia Park Stud
K. Raines

N. Kelly
G. & D. Donaldson

J. Barbat

N. Kelly
N. Kelly
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126 SIRES Futurities - Yearling - 30" & under

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

1st
2nd

SIRES Futurities -

1st
2nd

SIRES Futurities -

No entries

SIRES Futurities -

133 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream
130 Sapphire Park Sculptures O What A Star

Yearling - over 30" to 32"
179 Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My
177 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

Two Year Old - 31" & under

Two Year Old - over 31" to 33"

1st 359 Pint Size Riccadonna

2nd 222 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lil Stunner
3rd 206 Elbar Silver Holly

SIRES Futurities - Three Year Old

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Four Years & Over

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 32"

1st 186 Sapphire Park Sculptures On Cloud 9
2nd 225 Atlanta lzer Skylord

3rd 224 Atlanta Thunderstruck

SIRES Futurities - Foal / Weanling - over 32" to 34"

1st 176 Sapphire Park Sculptures Dream On
SIRES Futurities - Yearling - over 32" to 34"

1st 178 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da
2nd 111 Elbar Bronze Echo

3rd 131 Sapphire Park Sculpture 2 AT

4th 140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea

5th 221 Willoughby Park Contessa's Image
6th 218 Atlanta Heaven Sent

SIRES Futurities - Yearling - over 34" to 36"

1st 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
SIRES Futurities - Two Year Old - over 33" to 35"

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Two Year Old - over 35" to 37"

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Three Year Old

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Four Years & Over

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Foal / Weanling

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Yearling

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Two Year Old

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Three Year Old

No entries

SIRES Futurities - Four Years & Over

No entries

Gelding - Foal / Weanling

National Champion 104 Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Attitude

No entries

Page 16 of 29

J. L. & K. Crosse
J. L. & K. Crosse

N. Kelly
N. Kelly

A. & L. Boehme
S. Brown

J. Fraser

N. Kelly
G. & D. Donaldson
G. & D. Donaldson

N. Kelly

N. Kelly

J. Barbat

J. L. & K. Crosse

L. Williams

S. & D. Shapland
G. & D. Donaldson

N. Kelly

N. & K. Field
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146 Gelding - Yearling
National Champion 65 Bogart Park Stormy S. Polley
National Reserve Champion 183 Sapphire Park Costa Lota Bucks N. Kelly
3rd 130 Sapphire Park Sculptures O What A Star J. L. & K. Crosse
4th 103 Painted White Knight N. Field
No entries
147 Gelding - Two Year Old
National Champion 153 Silkwoods I'm So Charming S. Skott
National Reserve Champion 8  Shanrion IBN Design L. & A. Geosits
3rd 41 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist D. Peet
National Grand Champion Junior Gelding
National Grand Champion 65 Bogart Park Stormy S. Polley
National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Gelding
National Reserve Champion 153 Silkwoods I'm So Charming S. Skott
148 Gelding - Three Years Old
National Champion 2 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece H. Briggs
National Reserve Champion 42 Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
149 Gelding - Four Years & Over
National Champion 160 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 37 Imperial Warrellen Night Vision T. &S. East
3rd 38 Imperial Aussies Painted Picasso T. &S. East
4th 52 Coomba La Flynn M. & M. Bimr
5th 129 |lllusive Total Eclipse J. L. & K. Crosse
National Grand Champion Senior Gelding
National Grand Champion 160 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Gelding
National Reserve Grand Champion 37 Imperial Warrellen Night Vision T. &S. East
150 Filly - Foal / Weanling - 26" & under
National Champion 269 Little Impressions DQA Bella Donna K. Pendred
National Reserve Champion 146 Centaur Fire Fly C. & P. Cantrill
3rd 324 Tiny Toy Lil Miss Independence M. & M. Bennett
151 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 26" to 28"
National Champion 150 Coolaroo Rasheeka Y. Carthy
National Reserve Champion 325 Tiny Toy Lil Gucchi Girl M. & M. Bennett
3rd 309 Grandchester Views Champagne Honeycomb W. & P. Whitfield
4th 13 Cooper 'S' Frameless Jezabelle L. Whitehead
Sth 223 Waya Lailai Kings Porcelain Doll S. Brown
152 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 28" to 30"
National Champion 185 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lady Gaga N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 199 South Wind Supreme Sophistication K. Ferguson
3rd 64 Bogart Park Orion Fantasy S. Polley
4th 72  Petite Equine Ivory Sahara G. Holloway
5th 259 Spellbound Mystic Indulgence J. & D. Gilroy
153 Filly - Yearling - 30" & under
National Champion 133 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream J. L. & K. Crosse
National Reserve Champion 10 Willow Creeks CRM Shall We Dance (imp USA) M. Sticklen
3rd 296 Belle Capri Showkayce Perfect Gift W. & D. Allenby
4th 78 Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll D. & S. Meyrick
5th 244  Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Centrefold T. Harris
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154 Filly - Yearling - over 30" to 32"
National Champion 179 Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 177 Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey N. Kelly
3rd 310 Grandchester Views Champagne Ellegance W. & P. Whitfield
4th 301 Willoughby Park Hopes & Dreams S. & D. Shapland
5th 84 Little Dobbin Batiks Suay M. Morcus
155 Filly - Two Years Old - 31" & under
National Champion 326 Tiny Toy Lil Miss Happy M. & M. Bennett
National Reserve Champion 121 Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Surprise P. Verwayen
3rd 62 Manchurian French Kiss J. Raines
4th 98 Gold Circle Gidget P. Barcham
156 Filly - Two Years Old - over 31" to 33"
National Champion 198 South Wind Orion Romance K. Ferguson
National Reserve Champion 219 Atlanta Painted Carousel J. Wetzler & T. Edwards
3rd 148 Pint Size Hot Lips J. Peacock
4th 359 Pint Size Riccadonna A. & L. Boehme
5th 206 Elbar Silver Holly J. Fraser
National Grand Champion Junior Mare
National Grand Champion 179 Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My N. Kelly
National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 150 Coolaroo Rasheeka Y. Carthy
157 Mare - Three Years Old - 32" & under
National Champion 21 SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA) A. & S. Smith
158 Mare - Three Years Old - over 32" to 34"
National Champion 33 Sweetacre Wings Of An Angel K. & V. Cogzell
National Reserve Champion 210 Koriana Sorrento Moon K. Raines
159 Mare - Four Years & Over - 32" & under
National Champion 94  Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Rhapsody R. & P. Blinkhorn
National Reserve Champion 83  Misty Morn JustA Snippet E. Shoesmith
3rd 101 Mini World Honey Rose N. & K. Field
160 Mare - Four Years & Over - over 32" to 34.5"
National Champion 227 Grace Peak Bound To Impress A. Ward
National Reserve Champion 330 Tiny Toy Charlies Angel M. & M. Bennett
3rd 216 Thi Hi RA's Simply Irresistable P. & L. Cottam
4th 100 Mini World Fine Design N. & K. Field
161 Broodmare
National Champion 337 Cheyenne Minnasotta Magic T. &L. White
National Reserve Champion 25 Golden Eagle Silver Moonlight F. Connolly
National Grand Champion Senior Mare
National Grand Champion 21 SevenAcres Mathews Precious Lady (imp USA) A. & S. Smith
National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 33 Sweetacre Wings Of An Angel K. & V. Cogzell
162 Colt - Foal / Weanling - 26" & under
National Champion 319 Tiny Toy Snippets Prestige M. & M. Bennett
National Reserve Champion 173 Sapphire Park Sculptures Painted Image N. Kelly
3rd 123 Poco Clavo What A Buzz P. Verwayen
4th 307 Grandchester Views Champagne Golden Blaze W. & P. Whitfield
5th 226 Atlanta Echoes Of Thunder G. & D. Donaldson
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163 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 26" to 28"
National Champion 270 Little Impressions DQA Titan
National Reserve Champion 321 Tiny Toy Lil Show Stopper
3rd 174 Sapphire Park Bucks Wortha Shot
4th 339 Rumbrooke Excessive Satin Sun
5th 165 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre
164 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 28" to 30"
National Champion 175 Sapphire Park Sculptures Hi Ho Silver
National Reserve Champion 287 Mirrindel Charisma
3rd 320 Tiny Toy Snippets Double Take
4th 54  Anyssa Park Stealin The Spotlight
5th 159 Glenrowan Out Of The Blue
165 Colt - Yearling - 30" & under
National Champion 315 Lindan MG Nightshade
National Reserve Champion 19 Andara Park SK's Al Asqar Fahl
166 Colt - Yearling - over 30" to 32"
National Champion 67 Rumbrooke Extreme Black As Knight
National Reserve Champion 322 Tiny Toy Ima Lil Rowdy
3rd 85 Little Dobbin Batiks Blueprint
4th 308 Grandchester Views Just A Dash
5th 158 VIP Snippets War Chant
167 Colt - Two Years Old - 31" & under
National Champion 36 Imperial Midnight Star
National Reserve Champion 117 Banshees Bandits Top Cat
168 Colt - Two Years Old - over 31" to 33"
National Champion 167 Kinvara Apache Moon
National Reserve Champion 169 Benvarden Sahara Moonshadow
3rd 297 Atlanta Rebel Engagement
4th 30 Witheren Lodge Tamika's Reflection
5th 222 Sapphire Park Sculptures Lil Stunner

National Grand Champion Junior Stallion
National Grand Champion 319 Tiny Toy Snippets Prestige

National Reserve Grand Champion Junior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion

169 Stallion - Three Years Old - 32" & under

National Champion 57 Harrington Park Dream Maker
170 Stallion - Three Years Old - over 32" to 34"

National Champion 71 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy

National Reserve Champion 217 Cranage Heza Gamblin' Man

3rd 168 Flying Dust Faberge

4th 231 Spellbound Dark Magic

5th 212 Koriana Ryders Dee Ja Vu

171 Stallion - Four Years & Over - 32" & under
National Champion 63 Shangrila NR Desperado

National Reserve Champion 60 Gunnadoo Grande Chaudiere

172 Stallion - Four Years & Over - over 32" to 34.5"

173 Sapphire Park Sculptures Painted Image

National Champion 323
National Reserve Champion 28
3rd 136
4th 16
5th 149

National Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Grand Champion 323

Tiny Toy Snippets Night Chant

Witheren Lodge Toolamba Willie

Apoco-D Moonlight Gambler

Longwoods Snippets Connoisseur (imp NZ)
Cranage Firecracker

Tiny Toy Snippets Night Chant
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M. & M. Bennett
N. Kelly

T. & L. White

N. Kelly

N. Kelly

D. & D. Cotton
M. & M. Bennett
R. Clover
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L. Herve
B. Anderson
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J. Lee

S. Brown

M. & M. Bennett

N. Kelly

R. Clover
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W. & M. Stevenson
M. DeHaan-Morris
C. Cantrill

M. & M. Bennett
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National Reserve Grand Champion Senior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 28 Witheren Lodge Toolamba Willie J. Lee
CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Champion of Champions 179 Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My N. Kelly
173 Gelding - Foal / Weanling
No entries
174 Gelding - Yearling
National Champion 293 Mirrindel Flight Of The Phoenix D. & D. Cotton
National Reserve Champion 102 Crystal Park Sunset Winds N. & K. Field
3rd 163 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya N. Kelly
175 Gelding - Two Year Old
National Champion 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 313 Grandchester Views Something Special W. & P. Whitfield
3rd 80 Karavale Cordon Bleu E. Shoesmith
4th 329 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night M. & M. Bennett
5th 122 Gar-Won Eddie P. Verwayen
National Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding
National Grand Champion 293 Mirrindel Flight Of The Phoenix D. & D. Cotton
National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding
National Reserve Grand Champion 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly
176 Gelding - Three Years Old
National Champion 105 King Park Ima King Il D. Tait
National Reserve Champion 267 Silver Oak Ace Ventura K. Pendred
3rd 112 Minya Park Ixion J. Barbat
4th 213 Koriana Shaman Obsession K. Raines
177 Gelding - Four Years & Over
National Champion 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 290 Mirrindel Something Special D. & D. Cotton
3rd 207 Coomba Silver Strike J. Fraser
4th 5 LaYugwam Tinsel Town A. Bevan
5th 9  Rosehill Dreams Come True L. Smoutha & S. Penfold
National Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding
National Grand Champion 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding
National Reserve Grand Champion 105 King Park Ima King Il D. Tait
178 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 32"
National Champion 288 Mirrindel Satin Doll D. & D. Cotton
National Reserve Champion 95 Crystal Park Rowdys Extreme Elegance R. & P. Blinkhorn
3rd 245 Unique Inch Hi Secret Spy T. Harris
4th 126 Brooloo Beyond Expectation P. Verwayen
5th 249 Lin-Di Black Pearl D. MacFadyen
179 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 32" to 34"
National Champion 304 Beau Cheval Moulin Rouge R. Damm
National Reserve Champion 250 Lin-Di Tia Maria D. MacFadyen
180 Filly - Yearling - over 32" to 34"
National Champion 17 Atlanta Storm On The Bay G. & D. Donaldson
National Reserve Champion 178 Sapphire Park Sculptures La De Da N. Kelly
3rd 86 Tiny Town ') Delta Cream M. Morcus
4th 221 Willoughby Park Contessa's Image S. & D. Shapland
5th 218 Atlanta Heaven Sent G. & D. Donaldson
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181 Filly - Yearling - over 34" to 36"
National Champion 283 Circle G Xtreme Edition M. Griffin
National Reserve Champion 137 Apoco-D Silver Bells W. & M. Stevenson
3rd 299 Winterwood Claire De Lune E. Lewis
4th 306 Grandchester Views Champagne Velvet Dream P. & W. Whitfield
5th 43  Shikinah Royal Streak Peet Family
182 Filly - Two Years Old - over 33" to 35"
National Champion 3 Alchemy Dynamic Destiny H. Briggs
National Reserve Champion 32  Witheren Lodge Cosmics Tru Luv J. Lee
3rd 87 Tiny Town Classique Chime M. Morcus
4th 23 Silhouette Storms Fantasy A. & S. Smith
5th 248 Mirrindel Ebony & Ivory C. & S. Bailey
183 Filly - Two Years Old - over 35" to 37"
National Champion 255 Spellbound Promise Of Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
National Reserve Champion 266 Silver Oak TM Love Supreme L. Williams
3rd 35 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul T. Fisher
National Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Mare
National Grand Champion 283 Circle G Xtreme Edition M. Griffin
National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 3 Alchemy Dynamic Destiny H. Briggs
184 Mare - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36"
National Champion 29 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Satellite J. Lee
National Reserve Champion 138 Apoco-D Hot Chocolate W. & M. Stevenson
185 Mare - Three Years Old - over 36" to 38.5"
National Champion 289 Mirrindel White Lady D. & D. Cotton
National Reserve Champion 298 Tyrone Park Zyera G. & W. Tunbridge
3rd 74 Serendipity Ooh La La A. Peake
4th 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette D. & S. Meyrick
186 Mare - Four Years & Over - over 34.5" to 36"
National Champion 4 Walkabout Creek Myell Alkira A. Bevan
National Reserve Champion 79 Karavale Petite Fours E. Shoesmith
187 Mare - Four Years & Over - over 36" to 38.5"
National Champion 34 Minya Park Nyx A. Thomson
National Reserve Champion 209 Koriana lllusive Star K. Raines
188 Broodmare
National Champion 336 Silver Star Heaven Sent T. & L. White
National Reserve Champion 27 Golden Eagle Peaches & Cream F. Connolly
National Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Mare
National Grand Champion 29 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Satellite J. Lee
National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 289 Mirrindel White Lady D. & D. Cotton
189 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 30" to 32"
National Champion 186 Sapphire Park Sculptures On Cloud 9 N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 327 Tiny Toy MG Tempo M. & M. Bennett
3rd 225 Atlanta lzer Skylord G. & D. Donaldson
4th 295 A&K Touch of Wizardry W. Allenby & E. Kay
5th 224 Atlanta Thunderstruck G. & D. Donaldson
190 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 32" to 34"
National Champion 176 Sapphire Park Sculptures Dream On N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 7  Kadina Colorado C. Allen
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191 Colt - Yearling - over 32" to 34"
National Champion 292 Midgetwood Summer Golden Boy
National Reserve Champion 131 Sapphire Park Sculpture 2 AT
3rd 73  Petite Equine Prince Fabian
4th 140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea
5th 312 Grandchester Views Ima Legend
192 Colt - Yearling - over 34" to 36"
National Champion 318 La Yugwam Snippets Man About Town
National Reserve Champion 302 Weebelong Mintaka
3rd 106 Makasa Dejavu
4th 97 Kay Jay Just Carmady
5th 135 Caritas Rain Shadow
193 Colt - Two Years Old - over 33" to 35"
National Champion 294 Shangrila MR Standing Ovation
National Reserve Champion 151 Lot Sa Funs Tru Snap Shot
3rd 15 Daanmor Wizard of Azkarban
4th 88 Tiny Town Visual Effect
5th 58 Glascow Lodge Spectrums Masterpiece

194 Colt - Two Years Old - over 35" to 37"
National Champion 282 Appollo Over Exposed

National Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Stallion
National Grand Champion 282 Appollo Over Exposed

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Junior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 294 Shangrila MR Standing Ovation

195 Stallion - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36"

National Champion 202 Grandchester Views Phantoms Curtain Call

196 Stallion - Three Years Old - over 36" to 38.5"
National Champion 89 Tiny Town Carbon Copy
National Reserve Champion
197 Stallion - Four Years & Over - over 34.5" to 36"
National Champion 139 Apoco-D Gamblers Anonymous
National Reserve Champion 358 Shangrila BW Born Free
198 Stallion - Four Years & Over - over 36" to 38.5"
National Champion 243 Blue Kestroll Houdini

108 Fantasy Farm I'm So Smooth

National Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Stallion
National Grand Champion 139 Apoco-D Gamblers Anonymous

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Senior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 358 Shangrila BW Born Free

Small Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Champion of Champions 29 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Satellite

199 Gelding - Foal / Weanling

No entries

200 Gelding - Yearling

No entries

201 Gelding - Two Years Old
No entries

202 Gelding - Three Years Old
No entries

203 Gelding - Four Years & Over

National Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star

National Grand Champion Little Horse Senior Gelding
National Grand Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star
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K. & T. Keves

J. L. & K. Crosse

G. Holloway

L. Williams

W. & P. Whitfield

A. Anderson & A. Schollum
D. & J. Irwin

D. Tait

K. Law

P. Cheung & T. Hutchins
D. & D. Cotton

K. Sherman

A. DeHaan

M. Morcus

K. Campbell

Carapalida Stud
Carapalida Stud

D. & D. Cotton

C. DelLucchi

M. Morcus
M. Constable & K. Kelsall

W. & M. Stevenson
F. Lawler

D. Hodson

W. & M. Stevenson

F. Lawler

J. Lee

K. Raines

K. Raines
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204 Filly - Foal / Weanling
No entries
205 Filly - Yearling
National Champion 118 Gardenia Park A Touch Of Class Gardenia Park Stud
National Reserve Champion 203 Jaydee Just A Dream J. DeLucchi
3rd 261 Spellbound Shooting Star J. & D. Gilroy
206 Filly - Two Years Old
National Champion 75 Monkani Emerald D. & S. Meyrick
National Grand Champion Little Horse Junior Mare
National Grand Champion 75 Monkani Emerald D. & S. Meyrick
National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Junior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 118 Gardenia Park A Touch Of Class Gardenia Park Stud
207 Mare - Three Years Old
No entries
208 Mare - Four Years & Over
National Champion 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud
209 Broodmare
National Champion 109 Wangatar Arizona Rose K. Kelsall
National Grand Champion Little Horse Senior Mare
National Grand Champion 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud
National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Senior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 109 Wangatar Arizona Rose K. Kelsall
210 Colt - Foal / Weanling
No entries
211 Colt - Yearling
National Champion 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated M. Binch
212 Colt - Two Years Old
No entries
National Grand Champion Little Horse Junior Stallion
National Grand Champion 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated M. Binch
213 Stallion - Three Years Old
No entries
214 Stallion - Four Years & Over
National Champion 119 Tiny Toy Decked By A Knight Gardenia Park Stud
National Grand Champion Little Horse Senior Stallion
National Grand Champion 119 Tiny Toy Decked By A Knight Gardenia Park Stud
Little Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Champion of Champions 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated M. Binch
215 Miniature Fault & Out
1st 42  Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
2nd 262 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
3rd 59 Warrelen Arazona K. Campbell
4th 160 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
5th 2 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece H. Briggs
5th 60 Gunnadoo Grande Chaudiere G. & A. Ward
216 Small Horse Fault & Out
National Champion 132 Trabyrne Simply Awesome J. L. & K. Crosse
National Reserve Champion 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
3rd 256 Sanbar Rocky Road K. Papadopoulos
4th 9  Rosehill Dreams Come True L. Smoutha & S. Penfold
5th 92 Apoco D Eskimo Pie S. Pintos
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217 Little Horse Fault & Out

National Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines

National Reserve Champion 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud
218 Miniature Liberty

National Champion 217 Cranage Heza Gamblin' Man J. Wetzler & T. Edwards

National Reserve Champion 262 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection J. & D. Gilroy

3rd 93  Scott Creek Windy Knight (imp USA) R. & P. Blinkhorn

4th 78 Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll D. & S. Meyrick

Sth 147 Coomba Special Lady J. Peacock
219 Small Horse Liberty

National Champion 151 Lot Sa Funs Tru Snap Shot K. Sherman

National Reserve Champion 336 Silver Star Heaven Sent T. & L. White

3rd 35 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul T. Fisher

4th 3 Alchemy Dynamic Destiny H. Briggs

5th 140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea L. Williams
220 Little Horse Liberty

National Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines

National Reserve Champion 75 Monkani Emerald D. &S. Meyrick

ANZAC Youth Showmanship

1st 510 Danielle Morris / NZ

2nd 508 Jessica Etwell / NZ

3rd 512 Shayna Stevens-Fletcher / NZ

4th 507 Hannah Briggs / AUS

5th 511 Tahlia Verwayen / AUS

6th 509 Courtney Kelly / AUS

ANZAC Youth Trail/Obstacle

1st 508 Jessica Etwell / NZ

2nd 512 Shayna Stevens-Fletcher / NZ

3rd 507 Hannah Briggs / AUS

4th 509 Courtney Kelly / AUS

5th 511 Tahlia Verwayen / AUS

ANZAC Youth Hunter

Ist 510 Danielle Morris / NZ

2nd 508 Jessica Etwell / NZ

3rd 509 Courtney Kelly / AUS

4th 512 Shayna Stevens-Fletcher / NZ

5th 511 Tahlia Verwayen / AUS

ANZAC Adult Showmanship

Ist 504 Joanne Newcombe / NZ

2nd 502 Shelley Guy / NZ

3rd 506 Alison Dennis / NZ

4th 505 Brenda Peet /AUS

Sth 501 Andrew Ward / AUS

6th 503 John Crosse / AUS

ANZAC Adult Trail/Obstacle

1st 502 Shelley Guy / NZ

2nd 506 Alison Dennis / NZ

3rd 505 Brenda Peet/AUS

4th 504 Joanne Newcombe / NZ

5th 501 Andrew Ward / AUS

6th 503 John Crosse / AUS
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ANZAC Adult Hunter
1st 504 Joanne Newcombe / NZ
2nd 506 Alison Dennis / NZ
3rd 505 Brenda Peet /AUS
4th 502 Shelley Guy / NZ
Sth 503 John Crosse / AUS
ANZAC Team Champion
Team Champion 513 New Zealand
221 Classic Head Junior Stallion
National Champion 170 Fantasy Farm X Rated M. Binch
National Reserve Champion 140 West End DQ Key-Oh-Tea L. Williams
3rd 186 Sapphire Park Sculptures On Cloud 9 N. Kelly
4th 173 Sapphire Park Sculptures Painted Image N. Kelly
5th 111 Elbar Bronze Echo J. Barbat
222 Classic Head Senior Stallion
National Champion 323 Tiny Toy Snippets Night Chant M. & M. Bennett
National Reserve Champion 63 Shangrila NR Desperado J. Raines
3rd 168 Flying Dust Faberge N. Kelly
4th 134 Larapinta Snippets Prince Charming P. Cheung & T. Hutchins
Sth 71 Little Wonder Buckin' Happy J. Linnan
223 Classic Head Junior Mare
National Champion 155 Glascow Lodge Supremes Mystic K. Campbell
National Reserve Champion 324 Tiny Toy Lil Miss Independence M. & M. Bennett
3rd 74  Serendipity Ooh La La A. Peake
4th 359 Pint Size Riccadonna A. & L. Boehme
5th 309 Grandchester Views Champagne Honeycomb W. & P. Whitfield
224 Classic Head Senior Mare
National Champion 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud
National Reserve Champion 330 Tiny Toy Charlies Angel M. & M. Bennett
3rd 74  Serendipity Ooh La La A. Peake
4th 34  Minya Park Nyx A. Thomson
5th 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette D. & S. Meyrick
225 Classic Head Junior Gelding
National Champion 153 Silkwoods I'm So Charming S. Skott
National Reserve Champion 329 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night M. & M. Bennett
3rd 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly
4th 163 Sapphire Park Sculptures Got Ya N. Kelly
Sth 8  Shanrion IBN Design L. & A. Geosits
226 Classic Head Senior Gelding
National Champion 2 Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece H. Briggs
National Reserve Champion 251 Coomba Magic Flight T. Warner
3rd 207 Coomba Silver Strike J. Fraser
4th 267 Silver Oak Ace Ventura K. Pendred
5th 38 Imperial Aussies Painted Picasso T. &S. East
260 Adult Showmanship
National Champion 262 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
National Reserve Champion 260 Weebelong Shiners Nightcap J. & D. Gilroy
3rd 35 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul T. Fisher
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227 Solid Coloured Horse

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

228 Broken Coloured Horse

229 Spotted Coloured Horse

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

230 Dilute Coloured Horse

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

179
126
327
37
221

10
311

73
303
214

33
326
74
58
31

52
111
251
272

75

231 Any Other Coloured Horse

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

232 Best Matched Pair

National Champion
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

3rd

4th

4th

233 Get of Sire (3 Horses)

National Champion
Reserve Champion Exhibit
3rd

4th

Sth

330

192
304
302

313
306
37
36
179
177
101
102

237
236
314
228
332

234 Produce of Dam (2 Horses)

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

Sth

242
238
229
241
333

Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My
Brooloo Beyond Expectation

Tiny Toy MG Tempo

Imperial Warrellen Night Vision
Willoughby Park Contessa's Image

Willow Creeks CRM Shall We Dance (imp USA)
Tiny Toy Chant Me A Melody

Petite Equine Prince Fabian

Weebelong Time Traveller

Willowbrooke Valentine Rose

Sweetacre Wings Of An Angel

Tiny Toy Lil Miss Happy

Serendipity Ooh La La

Glascow Lodge Spectrums Masterpiece
Witheren Lodge Out Of The Blue

Coomba La Flynn

Elbar Bronze Echo
Coomba Magic Flight
Atlanta Mystical Memsab
Monkani Emerald

Tiny Toy Charlies Angel
Rosehill Dreams Come True
Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Beau Cheval Moulin Rouge
Weebelong Mintaka

Grandchester Views Something Special
Grandchester Views Champagne Velvet Dream
Imperial Warrellen Night Vision

Imperial Midnight Star

Sapphire Park Sculptures Oh My

Sapphire Park Sculptures Ima Honey

Mini World Honey Rose

Crystal Park Sunset Winds

Caritas Cosmic

Flying Dusts Sculpture

Kotta Park Champagne Streaker

Reeces Thunder And Lightning (imp USA)
Hailigonian Lil Dabble Dooya (imp US)

Pee Wee Honey
Hilltop Tiffany
Atlanta Tiffany
Fairyland Two Tone

Glenmar Park Happys Frosted Lace
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N. Kelly

P. Verwayen

M. & M. Bennett
T. &S. East

S. & D. Shapland

M. Sticklen

P. & W. Whitfield
G. Holloway

D. & J. Irwin
Brandley Family

K. & V. Cogzell
M. & M. Bennett
A. Peake

K. Campbell

J. Lee

M. & M. Bimr
J. Barbat

T. Warner

R. & H. Boyd

D. & S. Meyrick

M. & M. Bennett

L. Smoutha & S. Penfold
N. Kelly

R. Damm

D. & J. Irwin

W. & P. Whitfield
P. & W. Whitfield
T. &S. East

T. &S. East

N. Kelly

N. Kelly

N. & K. Field

N. & K. Field

N. Kelly

G. & D. Donaldson
M. & M. Bennett

G. & D. Donaldson

M. & M. Bennett
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235 Miniature Classic Trot
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth

236 Small Horse Classic Trot
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth

237 Little Horse Classic Trot
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th

238 Miniature Junior Trail
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth

239 Miniature Senior Trail
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth

240 Small Horse Junior Trail
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth

241 Small Horse Senior Trail
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth

242 Little Horse Junior Trail
National Champion
National Reserve Champion

243 Little Horse Senior Trail
National Champion

244 Miniature Junior Hunter
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth

322
63
212
78

306
29
192
260
213

211

261
116
75

133
130
4
78
102

129
42
251

160

44
43
200
260
122

77
132
112
192
213

75
261

211

130
41
78

121

102

Tiny Toy Ima Lil Rowdy

Shangrila NR Desperado

Koriana Ryders Dee Ja Vu

Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll

Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece

Grandchester Views Champagne Velvet Dream
Witheren Lodge Cosmics Satellite

Silver Star Hollywood Hero

Weebelong Shiners Nightcap

Koriana Shaman Obsession

Koriana Colour Me Star
Spellbound Shooting Star
Tianjara Fantasia
Monkani Emerald

Sapphire Park Sculptures Just A Dream
Sapphire Park Sculptures O What A Star
Crystal Park Wind In The Mist

Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll
Crystal Park Sunset Winds

Illusive Total Eclipse
Spellbound Hocus Pocus
Coomba Magic Flight
Mirrindel Classics Masterpiece

Silver Star Sombrero

Shikinah Lady Ashlee

Shikinah Royal Streak

Chillie Wynds Shamelessly Special
Weebelong Shiners Nightcap
Gar-Won Eddie

Atlanta Rebel Silhouette
Trabyrne Simply Awesome
Minya Park Ixion

Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Koriana Shaman Obsession

Monkani Emerald
Spellbound Shooting Star

Koriana Colour Me Star

Sapphire Park Sculptures O What A Star
Crystal Park Wind In The Mist

Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll
Sapphire Park Sculptures Sweet Surprise
Crystal Park Sunset Winds
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M. & M. Bennett
J. Raines

K. Raines

D. & S. Meyrick
H. Briggs

P. & W. Whitfield
J. Lee

N. Kelly

J. & D. Gilroy

K. Raines

K. Raines

J. & D. Gilroy
Gardenia Park Stud
D. & S. Meyrick

J. L. & K. Crosse
J. L. & K. Crosse
D. Peet

D. & S. Meyrick
N. & K. Field

J. L. & K. Crosse
A. Peet

T. Warner

H. Briggs

N. Kelly

Peet Family
Peet Family
C. Delucchi
J. & D. Gilroy
P. Verwayen

D. & S. Meyrick
J. L. & K. Crosse
J. Barbat

N. Kelly

K. Raines

D. & S. Meyrick
J. & D. Gilroy

K. Raines

J. L. & K. Crosse
D. Peet

D. & S. Meyrick
P. Verwayen

N. & K. Field



7

e 2009 IMHR National Championship Show

[« ..

Independent Official Results

245 Miniature Senior Hunter
National Champion 251 Coomba Magic Flight T. Warner
National Reserve Champion 129 lllusive Total Eclipse J. L. & K. Crosse
3rd 262 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
4th 330 Tiny Toy Charlies Angel M. & M. Bennett
5th 42  Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet

246 Small Horse Junior Hunter
National Champion 329 Tiny Toy Enchanted Night M. & M. Bennett
National Reserve Champion 200 Chillie Wynds Shamelessly Special C. DeLucchi
3rd 35 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul T. Fisher
4th 58 Glascow Lodge Spectrums Masterpiece K. Campbell
5th 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly

247 Small Horse Senior Hunter
National Champion 9  Rosehill Dreams Come True L. Smoutha & S. Penfold
National Reserve Champion 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette D. & S. Meyrick
3rd 132 Trabyrne Simply Awesome J. L. & K. Crosse
4th 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
5th 112 Minya Park Ixion J. Barbat

248 Little Horse Junior Hunter
National Champion 261 Spellbound Shooting Star J. & D. Gilroy
National Reserve Champion 75 Monkani Emerald D. & S. Meyrick

249 Little Horse Senior Hunter
National Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines
National Reserve Champion 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud
National Grand Champion Performance Junior Miniature
National Grand Champion 130 Sapphire Park Sculptures O What A Star J. L. & K. Crosse
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Junior Miniature
National Reserve Grand Champion 41 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist D. Peet
National Grand Champion Performance Junior Small Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 200 Chillie Wynds Shamelessly Special C. DeLucchi
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Junior Small Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 44  Shikinah Lady Ashlee Peet Family
National Grand Champion Performance Junior Little Horse
National Grand Champion 75 Monkani Emerald D. & S. Meyrick
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Junior Little Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 261 Spellbound Shooting Star J. & D. Gilroy
National Grand Champion Performance Senior Miniature
National Grand Champion 129 |lllusive Total Eclipse J. L. & K. Crosse
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Senior Miniature
National Reserve Grand Champion 251 Coomba Magic Flight T. Warner
National Grand Champion Performance Senior Small Horse
National Grand Champion 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette D. &S. Meyrick
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Senior Small Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 132 Trabyrne Simply Awesome J. L. & K. Crosse
National Grand Champion Performance Senior Little Horse
National Grand Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Senior Little Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud

250 Miniature Lungeline
National Champion 251 Coomba Magic Flight T. Warner
National Reserve Champion 42 Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
3rd 78 Belle Capri Showkayce Sheza Doll D. & S. Meyrick
4th 160 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
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251 Small Horse Lungeline
National Champion 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
National Reserve Champion 162 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd N. Kelly
3rd 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette D. & S. Meyrick
4th 200 Chillie Wynds Shamelessly Special C. DeLucchi
5th 92 Apoco D Eskimo Pie S. Pintos
252 Little Horse Lungeline
National Champion 116 Tianjara Fantasia Gardenia Park Stud
National Reserve Champion 75 Monkani Emerald D. &S. Meyrick
253 Miniature Show Jumper
National Champion 262 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
National Reserve Champion 160 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
3rd 42 Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
4th 251 Coomba Magic Flight T. Warner
254 Small Horse Show Jumper
National Champion 132 Trabyrne Simply Awesome J. L. & K. Crosse
National Reserve Champion 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
3rd 92 Apoco D Eskimo Pie S. Pintos
4th 9  Rosehill Dreams Come True L. Smoutha & S. Penfold
5th 77 Atlanta Rebel Silhouette D. &S. Meyrick
255 Little Horse Show Jumper
National Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star K. Raines
256 Miniature Horse Six Bar
National Champion 42 Spellbound Hocus Pocus A. Peet
National Reserve Champion 251 Coomba Magic Flight T. Warner
3rd 262 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection J. & D. Gilroy
4th 160 Silver Star Sombrero N. Kelly
257 Small Horse Six Bar
National Champion 132 Trabyrne Simply Awesome J. L. & K. Crosse
National Reserve Champion 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero N. Kelly
3rd 92 Apoco D Eskimo Pie S. Pintos
4th 256 Sanbar Rocky Road K. Papadopoulos
5th 9  Rosehill Dreams Come True L. Smoutha & S. Penfold
258 Little Horse Six Bar

National Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star

National Grand Champion Miniature Jumper

National Grand Champion 42  Spellbound Hocus Pocus

National Reserve Grand Champion Miniature Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 262 Pixieland Peppers Painted Perfection
National Grand Champion Small Horse Jumper

National Grand Champion 132 Trabyrne Simply Awesome
National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 192 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
National Grand Champion Little Horse Jumper

National Grand Champion 211 Koriana Colour Me Star

National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 116 Tianjara Fantasia
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K. Raines

A. Peet

J. & D. Gilroy

J. L. & K. Crosse

N. Kelly

K. Raines

Gardenia Park Stud



